
Sacramento Public Library Authority Board Members 

Robbie Waters, Chair  
City Council 
City of Sacramento 
915 I Street, 5th Floor 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
rwaters@cityofsacramento.org 
Phone: (916) 808-7007 Fax: (916) 264-7680 
 
Linda Budge, Vice Chair  
Mayor 
City of Rancho Cordova 
2729 Prospect Park Drive 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670  
lbudge@cityofranchocordova.org 
Phone: (916) 851-8700 Fax: (916) 851-8787 
 
Roger Dickinson 
Board of Supervisors 
County of Sacramento 
700 H Street, Suite 2450 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
dickinsonr@saccounty.net 
Phone: (916) 874-5485 Fax: (916) 874-7593 
 
Robert King Fong  
City Council 
City of Sacramento 
915 I Street, 5th Floor 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
rkfong@cityofsacramento.org 
Phone: (916) 808-7004 Fax: (916) 264-7680 
  
Roberta MacGlashan 
Board of Supervisors 
County of Sacramento 
700 H Street, Suite 2450 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
macglashanr@saccounty.net   
Phone: (916) 874-5491 Fax: (916) 874-7593 
 
Don Nottoli 
Board of Supervisors 
County of Sacramento 
700 H Street, Suite 2450 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
nottolid@saccounty.net 
Phone: (916) 874-5465 Fax: (916) 874-7593 
 
Bonnie Pannell 
City Council 
City of Sacramento 
915 I Street, 5th Floor 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
bpannell@cityofsacramento.org 
Phone: (916) 808-7008 Fax: (916) 264-7680 
 
Susan Peters 
Board of Supervisors 
County of Sacramento 
700 H Street, Suite 2450 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
susanpeters@saccounty.net   
Phone: (916) 874-5471 Fax: (916) 874-7593  

Elizabeth Samano 
City Council 
City of Isleton 
101 Second Street, 
P.O. Box 716 
Isleton, CA 95641 
Phone: (916) 777-7770 Fax: (916) 777-7775 
 
Sophia Scherman 
City Council 
City of Elk Grove 
8380 Laguna Palms Way 
Elk Grove, CA 95758 
scherman@sophia-elkgrove.com 
Phone: (916) 718-9631 Fax: (916) 691-2001 
 
Sandy Sheedy 
City Council 
City of Sacramento 
915 I Street, 5th Floor 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
ssheedy@cityofsacramento.org 
Phone: (916) 808-7002 Fax: (916) 264-7680 
 
Jeff Slowey 
City Council  
City of Citrus Heights  
6237 Fountain Square Drive  
Citrus Heights, CA 95621  
jslowey@citrusheights.net 
Phone: (916) 725-2448 Fax: (916) 725-5799 
 
Raymond L. Tretheway, III 
City Council 
City of Sacramento 
915 I Street, 5th Floor 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
rtretheway@cityofsacramento.org 
Phone: (916) 808-7001 Fax: (916) 264-7680 
 
Jimmie Yee 
Board of Supervisors 
County of Sacramento 
700 H Street, Suite 2450 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
jyee@saccounty.net 
Phone: (916) 874-5481 Fax: (916) 874-7593  
 
Anne Marie Gold 
Library Director 
Secretary of the Board 
828 I Street, 4th Floor 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
amgold@saclibrary.org 
Phone: (916) 264-2830 Fax: (916) 264-2755  
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